MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1

Type of Aid

Completed by:
Institution:

Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Email:

Telephone:

Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Pell Grants

Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)

TEACH Grants

Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)

Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)
Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans:

Direct Subsidized Student Loans

Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans

Direct PLUS Loans

Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)

Nursing Student Loan (NSL)
FFEL PLUS Loans

Undergraduate Students

HCT
Need Item (A)
Need 40 1,756
Need 112
Need 10 720
Non-Need-B 118
Non-Need-B 119 91
Non-Need-B 125
Non-Need-B 126
Need 121
Non-Need-B 122 8
Need 72 2,515
Non-Need-B 74 2,833
Non-Need-B 76 993

Need 90
Need 111
Need 110

Non-Need-B 70

$ Amount

(®)

$7,206,980

$349,412

$897,225

$11,897

10,042,830
10,416,019
13,971,875

Graduate Students

HCT
©

141

11

166
43

$ Amount

(@)

$758,141

$131,617

2,397,690
427,842

Total
HCT
(E)

o O O ©

1,756

720

232

11

2,515
2,994
1,035

$ Amount
(F)

$7,206,980
$0
$349,412
$0
$1,655,366
$0
$0
$131,617
$11,897

$10,042,830
$12,813,709
$14,399,717
$0
$0
$0
$0



Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Access Missouri

A-Plus

GEAR-UP Scholarships

Higher Education Academic Scholarships (“Bright Flight")
Kids' Chance

Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship

Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship

Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant

Advanced Placement Incentive Grant

Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program
Vocational Rehabilitation

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need-Based

Non-Need Based

Loans

Alternative Loan Programs

Other

Other

Subtotal

Section E: Summary

Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based financial aid and
Undup Need

total need-based dollars received from all sources

Need 245
Non-Need-B 243
Need 293
Non-Need-B 240
Need 244
Need 261 1
Non-Need-B 270
Non-Need-B 260
Non-Need-B 283 5
Non-Need-B 284 1
Non-Need-B 285 2
Need 281 34
Need 301
Non-Need-B 302 10

1,687

1,344

Need 303
Non-Need-B 304
2,686
310
Need 323 11
Non-Need-B 324 1,289

Non-Need-B 322 612

Non-Need-B 325
1,828

330 3,371

$2,865,429

$3,661,500
$1,709
$59,179
$500
$6,394

$138,095

$34,236

$6,767,042

$27,600
$6,541,893

$7,077,124

$13,646,617

$22,271,607

454

469

15

15

1,687
0
0
1,344
0
1
0
0
5
1
2
$16,216 35
0
10
0
0
$16,216 2,687
11
$6,054,298 1,742
$178,969 627
0
$6,233,267 2,296
$156,233 3,384

$2,865,429
$0
$0
$3,661,500
$0
$1,709
$0
$0
$59,179
$500
$6,394
$154,311
$0
$34,236

$0
$0

$6,783,258
$0

$27,600
$12,596,191

$7,256,093

$0
$19,879,884

$22,427,841



