MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED DHE14-1

Completed by:
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Email:
Telephone:

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need 112	Type of Aid		Undergraduate Students			Graduate Students			Total	
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants Pell Grants Need 40 1,756 \$7,206,980 1,75			1	НСТ	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	
Pell Grants	Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Item	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need 112	Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants									
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need Non-Need-B Non-Need-	Pell Grants	Need	40	1,756	\$7,206,980			1,756	\$7,206,980	
Non-Need-B 118	Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	112	2				0	\$0	
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits Non-Need-B 119 91 \$897,225 141 \$758,141 232 \$1,655,36 Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA) Non-Need-B 125 0 0 \$0 Trade Readjustment Act (TRA) Non-Need-B 126 0 \$0 Other, Need-Based Need 121 11 \$131,617 11 \$131,617 Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 122 8 \$11,897 Loans: Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,71,815 Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 993 13,971,875 43 427,842 1,035 \$14,399,713 Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 Need 110	Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	10	720	\$349,412			720	\$349,412	
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA) Non-Need-B 125 0 \$0 Trade Readjustment Act (TRA) Non-Need-B 126 0 \$0 Other, Need-Based Need 121 11 \$131,617 11 \$131,617 Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 122 8 \$11,897 8 \$11,897 Loans: Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 2,515 \$10,042,830 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,70 Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 993 13,971,875 43 427,842 1,035 \$14,399,713 Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 0 \$0 Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 0 \$0 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 \$0	TEACH Grants	Non-Need-E	3 118					0	\$0	
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA) Non-Need-B 126 Other, Need-Based Need 121 Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 122 8 \$11,897 Loans: Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,700 (2,300) Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 993 13,971,875 43 427,842 1,035 \$14,399,717 (2,300) Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 O \$0 Need 110	Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits	Non-Need	d-B 119	91	\$897,225	141	\$758,141	232	\$1,655,3	
Other, Need-Based Need 121 11 \$131,617 11 \$131,617 Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 122 8 \$11,897 8 \$11,897 Loans: Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 2,515 \$10,042,83 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,713 Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 993 13,971,875 43 427,842 1,035 \$14,399,713 Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 0 \$0 \$0 Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 11 \$131,617 11 \$13,617 Need 10 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 11 \$11,0042,830 \$14,399,713	Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)	Non-Need	-B 125					0	\$0	
Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 122 8 \$11,897 8 \$11,897 Loans: Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 2,515 \$10,042,830 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,718,718,718,718,718,718,718,718,718,718	Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)	Non-Need	-B 126					0	\$0	
Loans: Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 2,515 \$10,042,830 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,713,713,713,713,713,713,713,713,713,7	Other, Need-Based	Need	121			11	\$131,617	11	\$131,617	
Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 2,515 10,042,830 2,515 \$10,042,830 Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,70 Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 993 13,971,875 43 427,842 1,035 \$14,399,717 Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 0 \$0 \$0 Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 0 \$0 \$0 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 \$0 \$0	Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need	-B 122	8	\$11,897			8	\$11,897	
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 2,833 10,416,019 166 2,397,690 2,994 \$12,813,71	Loans:									
Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 993 13,971,875 43 427,842 1,035 \$14,399,717 Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 0 \$0 Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 0 \$0 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 \$0	Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	2,515	10,042,830			2,515	\$10,042,83	
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90 0 \$0 Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 0 \$0 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 \$0	Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans	Non-Need	d-B 74	2,833	10,416,019	166	2,397,690	2,994	\$12,813,	
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 0 \$0 Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 \$0	Direct PLUS Loans	Non-Need-I	3 76	993	13,971,875	43	427,842	1,035	\$14,399,71	
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 \$0	Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	90					0	\$0	
	Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	111					0	\$0	
FFEL PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 70 0 \$0	Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110					0	\$0	
	FFEL PLUS Loans	Non-Need-I	3 70					0	\$0	

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Access Missouri	Need	245	1,687	\$2,865,429			1,687	\$2,865,429
A-Plus	Non-Need-B	243					0	\$0
GEAR-UP Scholarships	Need	293					0	\$0
Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")	Non-Need	-B 24	0 1,344	\$3,661,500			1,344	\$3,661,5
Kids' Chance	Need	244					0	\$0
Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship	Need	26	1 1	\$1,709			1	\$1,709
Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship	Non-Need	-B 27	0				0	\$0
Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants	Non-Need	-B 26	60				0	\$0
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant	Non-Need-E	3 283	5	\$59,179			5	\$59,179
Advanced Placement Incentive Grant	Non-Need-	B 28	4 1	\$500			1	\$500
Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program	Non-Nee	d-B 2	285 2	\$6,394			2	\$6,394
Vocational Rehabilitation	Need	281	34	\$138,095	1	\$16,216	35	\$154,311
Other, Need-Based	Need	301					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-E	302	10	\$34,236			10	\$34,236
Loans								
Other, Need-Based	Need	303					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-E	304					0	\$0
Subtotal			2,686	\$6,767,042	1	\$16,216	2,687	\$6,783,258
Institutional Matching Funds		310						\$0
Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,								
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need-Based	Need	323	11	\$27,600			11	\$27,600
Non-Need Based	Non-Need-B	324	1,289	\$6,541,893	454	\$6,054,298	1,742	\$12,596,1
_oans								
Alternative Loan Programs	Non-Need-E	322	612	\$7,077,124	15	\$178,969	627	\$7,256,09
Other								
Other	Non-Need-B	325					0	\$0
Subtotal			1,828	\$13,646,617	469	\$6,233,267	2,296	\$19,879,884
Section E: Summary								
Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based financial aid otal need-based dollars received from all sources	and :	330	3,371	\$22,271,607	15	\$156,233	3,384	\$22,427,841